
Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Tue, Apr 1 
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Apr 2
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 10:00am - 4:00pm NOFFS Short Course
 11:00am - 1:00pm Bounce, Play and PBJ Day/DIY Day
 6:15pm - 7:15pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park

Thu, Apr 3
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training
 5:00pm - 9:00pm Lifeguard Training

Fri, Apr 4
 5:00pm - 9:00pm Lifeguard Training
 4:30pm - 6:30pm Crafty Creations: Spring Door Mats

Sat, Apr 5
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club 
 9:00am - 5:00pm Lifeguard Training
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club

Sun, Apr 6
 9:00am - 5:00pm Lifeguard Training

Tue, Apr 8
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Apr 9
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 1:00pm Captain’s Cup Softball Coaches Meeting 
 4:00pm - 6:00pm Disc Golf Tournament
 6:15pm - 7:15pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park
 
Thu, Apr 10
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Fri, Apr 11
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Whiting Park

50% Off Watercraft Rentals50% Off Watercraft Rentals
All month long at Whiting Park
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Bloom & Bounce
Eggstravaganza
Bloom & Bounce
Eggstravaganza

Saturday | April 12
9am - 1pm

Join these child focused
events identified by this
icon:         

M O N T H  O F  T H EM O N T H  O F  T H E

Military ChildMilitary Child

 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Sat, Apr 12
 9:00am - 1:00pm Bloom & Bounce Eggstravaganza

Tue, Apr 15
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Apr 16
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Pottery Paint Night
 6:15pm - 7:15pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park

Thu, Apr 17
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Sat, Apr 19
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 11:00am Wag into Spring Dog Event

Tue, Apr 22
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Wed, Apr 23
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
 6:15pm - 7:15pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park

Thu, Apr 24
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training 

Tue, Apr 29
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Apr 30
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
 6:15pm - 7:15pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park


